Specifications:
Network
Speed
Protocol
Gigabit Ethernet
IPv4
Electrical
Power Supply DC24V/150W
Operating Temperature
Protection level
-40℃~+70℃
IP68
Environment
● Fixed usage
● Color Area Scan technology
● Capture even at speeds up to 60km/h
● High resolution imaging up to full 4096p
● No limits on the length of a scan
● All-in-one ground camera solution, no
   need expensive server
● All weather conditions for the harshest
   environments
● Adopt the advanced intelligent camera,
   encoding all completed images by
   camera itself
● Dual-direction scan
Features:
Fixed UVSS
MODEL NO: UVS320-PFC
UVS320 adopts the most advanced area scanning technology, it is
designed for places where have high security requirements, like government, military,
custom, etc.
Performance
Capture Accuracy
Speed Limit
Intelligent Analysis
Height of Vehicle Chassis
Width of Vehicle Chassis
Length of Vehicle Chassis
Imageing Time
System Extension
> 99.9%
0 ~ 60km/h
Auto
50 ~ 3000mm
≤ 4500mm
No limit
< 1s
NPR & Face Recognition
1236mm x 320mm x 105mm
46kg
Dimensions
Weight
Constructions
Camera
Sensor Resolution
Image Resolution
View Angle of Lens
White Balance
Exposure
4096P
≥ 10000 x 4096
> 170°
Auto
Auto
Bluestream Technology
Address：Room401 No.4 Building, zhejiang sheng dianzi jishu yanjiusuo, No.6 Cuibai Road
Xihu district, Hangzhou, Zhejiang Province, China
Website：www.bsuvss.com